
 

 

Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, May 6, 2024  

 5:30pm –  

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 – Healing mass  

12pm – John & Josephine Hacket+, John & Harry Hacket 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024  

 7pm- Salinas, Madrigal, Gutiérrez, Plascencia families 

Thursday, May 9, 2024  

 7pm –  

Sunday, May 12, 2024  

10am – Las Guadalupanas, Catalina Romo+, Martha de la Garza, María 

Isabel Ruelas, María Isabel Morales, Jocelyn García, Derrick Bernat+, Fam. 

Gómez Rojo, Teresa Velásquez 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Eleanor Hernández, María Alicia Villarreal, 

Gregorio Sotero Ambris 

Monday, May 13, 2024  

 5:30pm – Cenobio & April Chapa 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024  

12pm –  

Wednesday, May 15, 2024  

 7pm-  

Thursday, May 16, 2024  

 7pm –  

Sunday, May 19, 2024  

10am – Pablo Acevedo+, Héctor Daniel Diaz Morones+, Pedro Magaña, 

Martin Magaña, Eric Magaña 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam. 


